Nordic Championships 2023 HV 100

Jonsvatnet 04.08.2023

Small Group 7,28 3,36 3,02 4,71 5,28 3,20 3,02
Number Name Country |(Warmup |(Matchl |Match2 |Match3 [Match4 |Match5 (Sum |Agg moa
201|Jari Laulumaa Finland 6,55 6,14 7,36 7,43 3,20 30,68 6,136(0,2109
405|Christian Lauvrud Norway 6,51 3,02 4,71 8,81 9,09| 32,14 6,428|0,2210
404 |Bosse Lindstrgm Finland 8,37 6,48 6,00 6,77 7,74| 35,36 7,072|0,2431
306|Pal Erik Jensen Norway 8,31 5,70 13,37 5,99 5,28 7,63| 37,97 7,594|0,2611
203|Jari Raudaskoski Finland 8,84 8,04 6,66 9,59 5,16 38,29 7,658/0,2633
104 |Daniel Madsen Sweden 11,98 6,15 8,91 5,56 8,88 11,51| 41,01 8,202(0,2820
406 |Fredrik Nor Norway 11,71 7,86 5,50 7,72 8,91| 41,70 8,340/ 0,2867
202 (Krister Bertilsson Norway 6,46 7,51 9,58 7,32 11,35| 42,22 8,444|0,2903
106 |Tom Erik Sgrensen Norway 8,74 10,04 6,11 6,01 7,94 12,30| 42,40 8,480|0,2915
103 |Marko Kallio Finland 10,49 11,05 10,36 8,18 11,58 4,62| 45,79 9,158(0,3148
305|Geir Grgtan Norway 10,39 13,52 8,26 8,06 10,20 6,91| 46,95 9,390(0,3228
102 (Kare Inge Viken Norway 10,30 5,86 11,48 11,35 7,01 12,00| 47,70 9,540(0,3280
206|Pal Otto Sgrensen Norway 10,30 10,62 10,09 6,29 7,33 13,44| 47,77 9,554(0,3284
101 |Stefan Karlsson Sweden 25,42 3,36 8,16 12,96 11,84 11,89| 48,21 9,642|0,3315
301|Lasse Hallgvist Sweden 9,18 12,13 8,98 8,13 13,70| 52,12 10,424|0,3584
304 |Leif Forsman Finland 11,29 10,46 10,96 9,12 8,89 13,80| 53,23 10,646|0,3660
407 |Lars Jgrgen Sandbakken Norway 6,43 9,12 20,85 10,61 7,11| 54,12 10,824|0,3721
401|Trond Asly Norway 3,99 10,66 10,92 16,62 12,11| 54,30 10,860|0,3733
105 [Frode Knutsen Norway 7,28 8,36 14,00 10,21 18,04 6,42| 57,03 11,406|0,3921
303|Tuomo Nissild Finland 8,86 11,28 10,10 10,30 13,43 14,46| 59,57 11,914|0,4096
107 (Kjell Larsen Norway 12,41 16,69 12,29 9,46 12,88 14,33| 65,65 13,130{0,4514
302|John-Arthur Skogas Norway 27,68 13,59 11,47 8,21 11,18 31,04| 75,49 15,098|0,5190
402 |Henrik Winsjansen Norway 11,90 12,76 11,03 25,79 17,26| 78,74 15,748|0,5414




Nordic Championships 2023 HV 200

Jonsvatnet 04.08.2023

Small Group 14,23 10,28 6,32 11,10 16,08 8,80 6,32
Number|Name Country |Warmup |Match1l |Match2 |Match3 |Match4 |Match5 |[Sum Agg moa
202 |Krister Bertilsson Norway 0,00 12,96 6,32 11,10 16,08 23,84 70,30 14,06 0,2417
102|Kare Inge Viken Norway 22,57 10,63 11,86 16,74 20,08 14,76 74,07 14,81 0,2546
306|Pal Erik Jensen Norway 0,00 10,28 14,74 24,40 24,50 8,80 82,72 16,54 0,2844
305|Geir Grgtan Norway 0,00 20,58 7,06 19,33 26,00 22,15 95,12 19,02 0,3270
203|Jari Raudaskoski Finland 0,00 11,73 16,51 23,94 23,66 19,42 95,26 19,05 0,3275
206|Pal Otto Sgrensen  |Norway 20,56 16,70 12,90 23,89 26,41 15,41 95,31 19,06 0,3277
101|Stefan Karlsson Sweden 0,00 20,92 18,64 14,93 20,42 21,66 96,57 19,31 0,3320
404 |Bosse Lindstrgm Finland 0,00 20,14 21,15 18,39 17,99 20,49 98,16 19,63 0,3374
103|Marko Kallio Finland 20,23 21,37 17,27 31,07 18,03 18,44 106,18 21,24 0,3650
104 |Daniel Madsen Sweden 14,23 13,49 23,16 27,47 21,71 23,31 109,14 21,83 0,3752
402 (Henrik Winsjansen [Norway 0,00 16,51 13,94 38,97 19,85 21,20 110,47 22,09 0,3798
201|Jari Laulumaa Finland 0,00 19,85 16,27 21,34 24,49 30,24 112,19 22,44 0,3857
405 |Christian Lauvrud Norway 17,66 25,76 21,08 30,04 17,69 23,35 117,92 23,58 0,4054
407 |Lars Jgrgen SandbakkNorway 23,26 18,65 23,91 24,89 32,21 18,44 118,10 23,62 0,4060
106|Tom Erik Sgrensen |Norway 0,00 15,85 23,81 15,08 32,09 35,81 122,64 24,53 0,4216
303|Tuomo Nissila Finland 0,00 14,20 29,23 29,49 21,95 38,88 133,75 26,75 0,4598
406 |Fredrik Nor Norway 15,19 32,08 20,46 26,13 28,58 28,16 135,41 27,08 0,4655
304 |Leif Forsman Finland 0,00 31,05 22,02 23,41 37,06 28,49 142,03 28,41 0,4883
301|Lasse Hallqvist Sweden 0,00 14,10 29,14 32,66 36,27 44,96 157,13 31,43 0,5402
302|John-Arthur Skogas |Norway 0,00 37,15 26,13 33,97 40,20 23,75 161,20 32,24 0,5542
107|Kjell Larsen Norway 0,00 27,40 19,91 26,42 64,53 36,09 174,35 34,87 0,5994
401|Trond Asly Norway 28,01 44,63 34,14 35,66 18,33 43,11 175,87 35,17 0,6046




SSKYT7 Nordic Championships 2023 HV Aggregate
S

Jonsvatnet 04.08.2023

Number Name Country HV100 HV 200 Agg

202 [Krister Bertilsson Norway 8,44 14,06 7,74
306|Pal Erik Jensen Norway 7,59 16,54 7,93
404 |Bosse Lindstrgm Finland 7,07 19,63 8,44
102|Kare Inge Viken Norway 9,54 14,81 8,47
203 (Jari Raudaskoski Finland 7,66 19,05 8,59
201|Jari Laulumaa Finland 6,14 22,44 8,68
405 (Christian Lauvrud Norway 6,43 23,58 9,11
305|Geir Grgtan Norway 9,39 19,02 9,45
206|Pal Otto Sgrensen Norway 9,55 19,06 9,54
104|Daniel Madsen Sweden 8,20 21,83 9,56
101|Stefan Karlsson Sweden 9,64 19,31 9,65
103|Marko Kallio Finland 9,16 21,24 9,89
106|Tom Erik Sgrensen Norway 8,48 24,53 10,37
406 [Fredrik Nor Norway 8,34 27,08 10,94
407|Lars Jgrgen Sandbakken |Norway 10,82 23,62 11,32
304 |Leif Forsman Finland 10,65 28,41 12,42
303 |Tuomo Nissila Finland 11,91 26,75 12,64
301 |Lasse Hallgvist Sweden 10,42 31,43 13,07
402 |Henrik Winsjansen Norway 15,75 22,09 13,40
401|Trond Asly Norway 10,86 35,17 14,22
107 (Kjell Larsen Norway 13,13 34,87 15,28
302|John-Arthur Skogas Norway 15,10 32,24 15,61
105|Frode Knutsen Norway 11,41 1454,44 369,31




annas®
an n*a\h'05

Norsk mesterskap 2023 HV 100

Small Group 7,28 3,99 3,02 4,71 5,28 7,11 3,02
Nummer Navn Klubb Warmup Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match4 Match 5 Sum Agg moa
405 Christian Lauvrud Nidaros 6,51 3,02 4,71 8,81 9,09 32,14 6,43 0,221
306 Pal Erik Jensen Kongsberg 8,31 5,70 13,37 5,99 5,28 7,63 37,97 7,59 0,261
406 Fredrik Nor HOBK 11,71 7,86 5,50 7,72 8,91 41,70 8,34 0,287
202 Krister Bertilsson Nidaros 6,46 7,51 9,58 7,32 11,35 42,22 8,44 0,290
106 Tom Erik Sgrensen Nidaros 8,74 10,04 6,11 6,01 7,94 12,30 42,40 8,48 0,292
305 Geir Grgtan Nidaros 10,39 13,52 8,26 8,06 10,20 6,91 46,95 9,39 0,323
102 Kare Inge Viken Nidaros 10,30 5,86 11,48 11,35 7,01 12,00 47,70 9,54 0,328
206 Pal Otto Sgrensen Nidaros 10,30 10,62 10,09 6,29 7,33 13,44 47,77 9,55 0,328
407 Lars Jgrgen Sandbakken HOBK 6,43 9,12 20,85 10,61 7,11 54,12 10,82 0,372
401 Trond Asly Kongsberg 3,99 10,66 10,92 16,62 12,11 54,30 10,86 0,373
105 Frode Knutsen Nidaros 7,28 8,36 14,00 10,21 18,04 6,42 57,03 11,41 0,392
107 Kjell Larsen Nidaros 12,41 16,69 12,29 9,46 12,88 14,33 65,65 13,13 0,451
302 John-Arthur Skogas Nidaros 27,68 13,59 11,47 8,21 11,18 31,04 75,49 15,10 0,519
402 Henrik Winsjansen Nidaros 11,90 12,76 11,03 25,79 17,26 78,74 15,75 0,541

Arranggr: Nidaros Benkskytterklubb Jonsvatnet 04.08.23



Nummer Navn
202 Krister Bertilsson
102 Kare Inge Viken
306 Pal Erik Jensen
305 Geir Grgtan
206 Pal Otto Sgrensen
402 Henrik Winsjansen
405 Christian Lauvrud
407 Lars Jgrgen Sandbakken
106 Tom Erik Sgrensen
406 Fredrik Nor
302 John-Arthur Skogas
107 Kjell Larsen
401 Trond Asly

Arranggr:

Norsk mesterskap 2023 HV 200 05.08.2023

Small Group 15,19 10,28

Klubb Warmup Match 1
Nidaros 0 12,96
Nidaros 22,57 10,63
Kongsberg 0 10,28
Nidaros 0 20,58
Nidaros 20,56 16,70
Nidaros 0 16,51
Nidaros 17,66 25,76
HOBK 23,26 18,65
Nidaros 0 15,85
HOBK 15,19 32,08
Nidaros 0 37,15
Nidaros 0 27,40
Kongsberg 28,01 44,63

Nidaros Benkskytterklubb

6,32

11,10

16,08

Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

6,32
11,86
14,74

7,06
12,90
13,94
21,08
23,91
23,81
20,46
26,13
19,91
34,14

11,10
16,74
24,40
19,33
23,89
38,97
30,04
24,89
15,08
26,13
33,97
26,42
35,66

16,08
20,08
24,50
26,00
26,41
19,85
17,69
32,21
32,09
28,58
40,20
64,53
18,33

8,80

Match 5 Sum

23,84
14,76

8,80
22,15
15,41
21,20
23,35
18,44
35,81
28,16
23,75
36,09
43,11

70,30
74,07
82,72
95,12
95,31
110,47
117,92
118,10
122,64
135,41
161,20
174,35
175,87

6,32

Agg

14,06
14,81
16,54
19,02
19,06
22,09
23,58
23,62
24,53
27,08
32,24
34,87
35,17

Jonsvatnet 05.08.23

moa

0,2417
0,2546
0,2844
0,3270
0,3277
0,3798
0,4054
0,4060
0,4216
0,4655
0,5542
0,5994
0,6046



Al

Norsk mesterskap 2023 HV Aggregate

Number Name Country HV100 HV 200 Agg

202 Krister Bertilsson Norway 8,44 14,06 7,74
306 Pal Erik Jensen Norway 7,59 16,54 7,93
102 Kare Inge Viken Norway 9,54 14,81 8,47
405 Christian Lauvrud Norway 6,43 23,58 9,11
305 Geir Grgtan Norway 9,39 19,02 9,45
206 Pal Otto Sgrensen Norway 9,55 19,06 9,54
106 Tom Erik S@rensen Norway 8,48 24,53 10,37
406 Fredrik Nor Norway 8,34 27,08 10,94
407 Lars Jgrgen Sandbakken Norway 10,82 23,62 11,32
402 Henrik Winsjansen Norway 15,75 22,09 13,40
401 Trond Asly Norway 10,86 35,17 14,22
107 Kjell Larsen Norway 13,13 34,87 15,28
302 John-Arthur Skogas Norway 15,10 32,24 15,61
105 Frode Knutsen Norway 11,41

Arranggr Nidaros Benkskytterklubb Jonsvatnet 4 - 5 August 2023
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